From:	800-171comments@list.nist.gov on behalf of
To:	800-171comments@list.nist.gov
Subject:	[800-171 Comments] comment for NIST 800
Date:	Thursday, June 22, 2023 10:17:12 AM
Attachments:	Copy of sp800-171r3-ipd-comment-template.xlsx

Robert L. Ord President / CEO

9	Robert Ord President
?	Falken Industries, LLC
	Falken USVI
	Falken Puerto Rico
	www.Falkenworld.com
San Antonio *Washingt	 on DC * Baltimore * St. Thomas * San Juan* Boston* Phoenix* Seattle* Denver *Honolulu

CONTRACT HOLDER GSA Schedule 84 -GS07F027GA FPS Contract GS07F027GA-HSHQE217A00003 FEMA

70FBR218C00000016. Falken Industries is a registered ITAR broker, manufacturer and exporter of controlled items. Falken Industries

license # ITAR K-5568

?

"This message may contain Falken Industries and or Falken USVI Privileged/Proprietary information. If this email is not intended for you, and you are not responsible for the delivery of this email message to the addressee, do not keep, copy or deliver this email message to anyone. Please destroy this email in its entirety and notify the sender by reply email. Your cooperation is appreciated."

Comment #	Submitted By (Name/Org):*	Type (General / Editorial / Technical)	analysis,	Starting Page # *		Comment (include rationale)*	Suggested Change*
1539	R.Ord/Falken	Tech		41	41	Risk avoidance	utilize a non-foci guard company